CISS GROUP UKRAINE surveyors provided supervision of all loading operations. 

Weight determination method: by measurements officially calibrated land tank No. 2 
Quantity of cargo loaded into tanks Nos 1P,1S,2P,2S,3P,3S,4P,4S,5P,5S,6P,6S оf barge UT-4 comprised: 

1143,595 MT 

(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY-THREE POINT FIVE NINE FIVE METRIC TONS) 

This is to certify that the undersigned CISS Group sealed the cargo tanks of the above-named vessel upon 
completion of loading. All tanks and valves have been properly closed and sealed as follows: 

Port Starboard